y _(https://twitter. com/share?text=Short Sedge Meadow Seed Mix: Available at Prairie Moen
Nursery&url=https://www.prairiemoon.com/short-sedge-meadow-seed-mix-prairie-moon-nursery.html&via=PrairieMoonNrsy) @
(https:fipinterest. com/pin/create/button/?url=https:/fwww.prairiemoon.com/short-sedge-meadow-seed-mix-prairie-moon-
nursery.htmi&media=https:/Awvww.prairiemoon.com/mm5/graphics/00000001/short-sedge-meadow-with-lris-Phlox-Milkweed-Bulrush-by-

Prairie-Moon.jpg&description=Short Sedge Meadow Seed Mix: Available at Prairie Meon Nuisery) B

Short Sedge Meadow Seed Mix

<— PREVIOUS NEXT —
_(HTTPS://WWW.PRAIRIEMOON.COM/MMSIMERCHANT.MVC? (HTTPS:UWWW.PRAIRIEMOON.COMfMMS[MERCHANT.MVC?
SCREEN=PROD&PRODUCT CODE=TGIRCATEGORY CODE=SE SCREEN=PROD&ZPRODUCT CODE=SGERCATEGORY CODE=SE
ED-MIXES) ED-MIXES)
SEED MIXES e
500 sq ft $29.00 - 0 +
1000 sq ft $47.00 — 0 +
1/8 acre $202.00 - 0 +
1/4 acre $404.00 ~ 0 +
1/2 acre $808.00 - 0 +
1 Acre $1,616.00 - 0 +
ADD TO CART O WISHLIST

ABOUT COMPONENTS Q&A PLANTING SHIPPING

SHORT SEDGE MEADOW SEED MIX

by Prairie Moon Nursery®

6.98 |bs per acre | 385 Seeds per sg/ft
(PHOTOS OF PLANTS IN THIS SEED MIX) (https://www.prairiemoon.com/search.html?tag=ssm-id)

WILDFLOWERS

Botanical Name (Common Name) % by wt. &
Ammannia coccinea (Scarlet Toothcup) 1.79
Asclepias incarnata (Rose Milkweed) 7.16

Bidens aristosa {(Swamp Marigold) 1.34




Boltonia asteroides (False Aster)

Eupatorium perfoliatum (Boneset)

Euthamia graminifolia (Grass-leaved Goldenrod)

Gentiana andrewsii {Bottle Gentian)

Iris versicolor (Northern Blue Flag)

Liatris pycnostachya (Prairie Blazing Star)
Lobelia cardinalis (Cardinal Flower)
Lobelia siphilitica (Great Blue Lobelia)
Lycopus americanus {Water Horehound)
Lysimachia quadriflora (Prairie Loosestrife)
Lythrum alatum (Winged Loosestrife)
Melanthium virginicum (Bunch Flower)
Mentha arvensis (Wild Mint)

Mimulus ringens (Monkey Flower)
Oligoneuron riddellii (Riddell's Goldenrod)
Pycnanthemum virginianum {Mountain Mint)
Rudbeckia hirta (Black-eyed Susan)
Sparganium eurycarpum (Great Bur Reed)
Symphyotrichum praealtum (Willow Aster)
Verbena hastata (Blue Vervain)

Zizia aurea (Golden Alexanders)

Total of WILDFLOWERS:

GRASSES, SEDGES & RUSHES
Botanical Name (Common Name)
Bromus ciliatus (Fringed Brome)
Carex comosa (Bristly Sedge)

Carex hystericina {Porcupine Sedge)
Carex stipata (Common Fox Sedge)
Carex vulpinoidea (Brown Fox Sedge)
Elymus virginicus (Virginia Wild Rye)

Glyceria grandis (Reed Manna Grass)

0.89
0.45
0.89
0.89
3.58
8.95
1.79
1.79
0.89
0.45
0.67
0.89
0.89
0.45
- 1.79
0.45
4.03
14.32
0.89
4.03
4.03
63.31 %

% by wt.
14.32
1.79
2.68
5.37
2.68
5.37
0.89




Juncus canadensis (Canada Rush} 0.89

Juncus effusus (Common Rush) 0.89
Juncus interior {inland Rush} 0.89
Scirpus atrovirens (Dark-green Bulrush} 0.89
Totals of GRASSES, SEDGES & RUSHES: 36.69 %

(PHOTOS OF PLANTS IN THIS SEED MIX) (https:/fwww.prairiemoon.com/search.html?tag=ssm-id)

Last updated 12/11/18

i DETAILS

Lbs/Acre 6.98
Seeds/Sq.Ft. 385

Sun Exposure Full

Soil Moisture Wet, Medium-Wet
Advantages %Zg

USDA Zones 3-7

Catalog Number SSM

PAIR WITII...

{https:./fwww. prairiemoon.com/seed-
hulls-prairie-mgon-nursery.




